
 

 

 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONS) IN APPLIED SOCIAL STUDIES (Disability Service Management Level 8)  

CALENDAR 2026 

Module Open on MyOTC Workshop Online Tutorials 
Dates to be 
arranged by 

Tutor 

Submission 

Current Issues in Social 
Care Management   

Monday 

12th January 2026 

Monday 19th January 2026 (In person) 

Tuesday 20th January 2026 (In person) 

3 Tutorials Monday 16th February 2026 (Assignment) 

Tuesday 17th February 2026 (Presentations online) 

Applied Research 
Methods 

Monday  

12th January 2026 

Monday 9th February 2026 (In person) 

Tuesday 10th February 2026 (In person) 

Monday 7th September 2026 (Online) 

5 Tutorials 

 

Monday 9th March 2026 (1st Application to REC) 

Monday 14th April 2026 (Proposal) 

Monday 14th September 2026 (Presentations online) 

Monday 19th October 2026 (Project) 

Innovation, Leadership & 
Change in Disability 

Services 

Monday 

2nd March 2026 

Monday 9th March 2026 (Online) 

Tuesday 10th March 2026 (Online) 

3 Tutorials Monday 11th May 2026 (Assignment) 

Wednesday 13th May 2026 (Presentations In person) 

Legislation & policy 
Context 

Monday  

18th May 2026 

Monday 25th May 2026 (Online)  

Tuesday 26th May 2026 (Online) 

3 Tutorials Monday 13th July 2026 (Exam In person) 

Disability Services 
Management Skills 

Monday  

10th August 2026 

Monday 17th August 2026 (In person) 

Tuesday 18th August 2026 (In person) 

4 Tutorials Monday 5th October 2026 (Project and Reflective 

Journal) 

Monday 12th October 2026 (Exam) 

This course schedule is provisional - last updated 28.08.25 

All in-person workshops are held at the Marino Institute of Education, Dublin D09 R232 All Online Workshops are highlighted in blue. Workshops times: 9.30 am - 4.00 pm 


